GENERAL

MERCHANTS

COFFEE & GOODS

Kid's Menu

Kid's Poached Egg & Toast

Kid's Scrambled Eggs & Toast
Kid's Porridge with mixed berries
+ Peanut Crunch

+ Honey

Kid's Waffle with mixed berries & maple

Blueberry yoghurt with mixed berries & maple
pecan granola

Kid's Sausage bap

Kid's Sausage & Fries

Kid's Cheese Toastie

4.00
4.75
5.75
1.50
1.00
5.00

5.25

4.50

5.00

4.75




