



### Kid's Menu

Kid's Poached Egg & Toast	4.00
Kid's Scrambled Eggs & Toast	4.75
Kid's Porridge with mixed berries	5.75
+ Peanut Crunch	1.50
+ Honey	1.00
Kid's Waffle with mixed berries & maple	5.00
Blueberry yoghurt with mixed berries & maple pecan granola	5.25
Kid's Sausage bap	4.50
Kid's Sausage & Fries	5.00
Kid's Cheese Toastie	4.75

